
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Al Call You Later Scott Allen Jones4 Quintessa Wolff $0.00
Blu Skies To Sleep By Julie A Schmidt6 Ellen G Hillyer $0.00
Coachella Alyse B Roberts5 Gemma L Kaye-Hudson $0.00
Ima Lopin Sensation Rylee Morgan8 Rylee Morgan $0.00
Love It Or List It Erin Fick9 Lisa Miller-Day $0.00
Only On Company Time Laura Spell3 Morgan Miller $0.00
Ridin On Chrome Keith L Miller1 Kelsey McArthur $0.00
Soo Dressed Hot Laura Bracken10 Laura Bracken $0.00
Well All Be/Well Al Be Joy L Wheeler2 Joseph Edgar Brewer IV $0.00
XXX Factor Shannon Gillespie7 Jessica Ann Kopp $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Maturity Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

15 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

All Good/Up All Night Meredith N Landy1 Meredith N Landy $0.00
Hez Dressed Best Laura Bracken2 Laura & Jerry Bracken $0.00
Remember It All Destiny Clagg3 Destiny Clagg $0.00
EPRgreat Expectations Teri A Nichols4 Teri A Nichols $0.00
EPR Face It Im Fancy Hannah Joy Dukes5 HJD Equestrian LLC $0.00
Company Man Nicole E Salzer6 Nicole E Salzer $0.00
The Pleasure Code Shelley Nuhn Shepherd7 Shelley Nuhn Shepherd $0.00
TWF Only The Roanly Lydia Marie Menossi8 Lydia Marie Menossi $0.00
TWF Shades Of Grey Victoria Wiersum9 Victoria Wiersum $0.00
Huntin For Gifts Tracy L Hull10 Tracy L Hull $0.00

Â© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Ranch Riding

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

CTC Cotton Socks Bud Lyon1 Carlton & Dr Khris Crowe $0.00
Mobster Lil Chic Shannon Quinlan Hill2 Four Star Quarter Horses $0.00
Sparks N Guns Steve Meadows3 Kathy Brown $0.00
West Side Code Matt Gouthro4 Lisa Kowalewski $0.00
The Mob Squad Rosie Irish5 John A or Maria R Irish $0.00
SHR Gunnabearockstar Kaity Sotomayor6 Secret Hills Ranch $0.00
Spooky Dare Rusty Dare7 Michell Anne Kimball $0.00
Walla Witha Gun Matt Gouthro8 Randle Marchman $0.00
Gotta Quick Gun Robert Dean Johnson9 Karen M Johnson $0.00
VKRO Smart Olena Roslyn Proffer10 Jose Briseno $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Yearling Longe Line

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Dont Doubt Me Anthony Leier1 Brandon Severin $0.00
The Milk Man/Hes The Milk ManCalli Rouse2 Rancho Verde LLC $0.00
Gimme A Good Look Calli Rouse3 Tiffany Taylor $0.00
Exxchange Rate/Mr Exxchange RateKatie Mitchell4 Wilburn Archer $0.00
Shes Machine Made Michael J Tivoli5 Mark Reisinger $0.00
This Smore Is Toasted Amber J Duckett6 Dallas McGee $0.00
Lopin Good Time Anthony Leier7 Jason & Larry Russell $0.00
Made By Code Blue Robert J Herman8 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00
Urattention Required Joe O'Gorman9 Bloomfield Farm LLC $0.00
One And Only Paris Kevin J George10 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00

Â© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Color Three Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Well All Be/Well Al Be Elizabeth R Brewer1 Joseph Edgar Brewer IV $0.00
A Lot More Action Samantha Johnson2 Samantha Johnson $0.00
Soo Dressed Hot Laura Bracken3 Laura Bracken $0.00
Ridin On Chrome Kelsey McArthur4 Kelsey McArthur $0.00
Blu Skies To Sleep By Ellen G Hillyer5 Ellen G Hillyer $0.00
XXX Factor Katelyn Bonte6 Jessica Ann Kopp $0.00
Love It Or List It Erica Day7 Lisa Miller-Day $0.00
Only On Company Time Morgan Miller8 Morgan Miller $0.00
Coachella Gemma L Kaye-Hudson9 Gemma L Kaye-Hudson $0.00
Watch What I Got Becky Cummings10 Becky Cummings $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

All Age Open Ranch Riding

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Sumac Gunnabeflashy Bud Lyon1 Leslie Vagneur Lange $0.00
Stargazer/Gotta Stargazer Rusty Dare2 Michell Anne Kimball $0.00
Magnum Gunshy Steve Meadows3 Courtney Dobbs Clagg $0.00
PS Remington Alyssa Osgood4 Kennedy Beltz $0.00
Dunboughtagun Matt Gouthro5 Elizabeth S Richards $0.00
Tru Drumroll Aaron Ralston6 Levi and Tammy Burch $0.00
Shine Mega Shine Steve Meadows7 Kathryne K Zachrich $0.00
WFG Gamblers Gold Marty Oak Simper8 J&M Performance Horses $0.00
Showtimes Spook Daniela Marie Picciotti9 Sarah McMahon $0.00
Will Slide For Snacks Amy D'Epagnier10 Bickell Ranches $0.00

Â© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Color Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

How Bout A Goodride Sara B Simons1 Stephanie Mohindra $0.00
Side Piece Keith L Miller2 Keith L Miller $0.00
Chromed For Sirtain Alyse B Roberts3 Rosemary or J P Rosso $0.00
Big City High Rise Beth Case4 Christi Christensen $0.00
Love Without Limits Julie A Schmidt5 Kristine Wynne $0.00
Stop For A Kiss Jesse Jones6 Jana Leigh Simons $0.00
Hope Im The One Morgan Ilic7 Mark Owen $0.00
Whata Badas Asset Colton Pylman8 Michelle Johnston $0.00
Factor In Assets Laura Spell9 Andrea Kegley $0.00
Ultimate By Design Pasley R Mathis10 Diane L Lyons $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Maturity Open Hunter Under Saddle

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

EPRgreat Expectations Laura Spell1 Teri A Nichols $0.00
All Good/Up All Night Stacy Huls2 Meredith N Landy $0.00
All The Good Things Keith L Miller3 Christina A Shanahan $0.00
All Time Vandal Scott Allen Jones4 Lauren C Maupin $0.00
Huntin For Gifts Tyler Schultz5 Tracy L Hull $0.00
Im All Diva Raelyn Kameko Nakahara6 Lesley L Diehl $0.00
Hez Dressed Best Laura Bracken7 Laura & Jerry Bracken $0.00
Luken N Talkin Coltin G Crystal8 Laura M Rogers $0.00
TWF Shades Of Grey Victoria Wiersum9 Victoria Wiersum $0.00
Almost All Night Shane Christensen10 Andrea and Eric Olsen $0.00

Â© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

All Age Non Pro Trail

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

John Simon Erin Bradshaw1 Charla Bradshaw $0.00
Thanks For Zip En Me Alexis Sage Miller2 Alexis Sage Miller $0.00
Pop Sensation Elizabeth Collins3 Elizabeth Collins $0.00
No Attire Required Lauren Stepaniak4 Lauren Stepaniak $0.00
Zip Is It Nadine Miller5 Nadine Miller $0.00
Call Me Steve O Matthew R Winter6 Matthew R Winter $0.00
Beyond Expectation/Best Made MachineLila J Owens7 Lila J Owens $0.00
Check Required Rebecca Figueroa8 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Hunter Open Yearling Longe Line

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

High Caliber Chrome Bradley D Ost1 Laura & Jerry Bracken $0.00
All Reddy Fabulous Brian D Henry2 Brian D Henry $0.00
Just Real Fancy Laura M Rogers3 Laura M Rogers $0.00
Shes Gonna Wow Ya Nicole Dalton4 Nicole Dalton $0.00
Big Bad N Bougie Matthew James Culley5 Lori Culley $0.00
Al B Good Anthony Leier6 Mark Owen $0.00
A Living Jewel Julie Marweg7 Living Large LLC $0.00
Certified V Eye P Angelica Zizza8 Angelica Zizza $0.00
Fancy N Fabulous John Zeldenthuis9 Sandee Shock $0.00
Stay In Your Lane Anthony Leier10 Anthony Leier $0.00

Â© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Made Me Famous Sara B Simons1 Cathy Ryden $0.00
Obsessed To Be Best Aaron Moses2 Susan Juroe $0.00
Ice Maan Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro3 Carla Perri $0.00
Best Lopin Legend Mike J Hachtel4 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
Im Slow Blue Daniel James Desmond5 Mark Owen $0.00
Daddysgoodinvestments Laura Spell6 Jill Stenroos $0.00
Ridealized Scott Weiss7 Stephanie Mohindra $0.00
Im Really Sensational Rylee Morgan8 Jessie Stegmeier $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Five & Under Open Trail

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Cheesing It Carly Veldman Parks1 Fritz Leeman $0.00
Ay Bay Bay Karen Qualls2 Brenda McCarthy $0.00
Radical Machine Julie A Schmidt3 Brandi Kellie Morris $0.00
Come N At Ya Blue James Saubolle4 Pat Stutzman $0.00
Made Best Bet Yet Lisa F Ligon5 Lexi Ann Hansen $0.00
Girl Code Rylee Morgan6 Candace E Lowry $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Color Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Ridin On Chrome Keith L Miller1 Kelsey McArthur $0.00
Well All Be/Well Al Be Joy L Wheeler2 Joseph Edgar Brewer IV $0.00
Only On Company Time Laura Spell3 Morgan Miller $0.00
Blu Skies To Sleep By Julie A Schmidt4 Ellen G Hillyer $0.00
Ima Lopin Sensation Rylee Morgan5 Rylee Morgan $0.00
Soo Dressed Hot Laura Bracken6 Laura Bracken $0.00
Shez Up To Code Arturo Maestas7 Debra E Olschansky $0.00

Â© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Color Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Obsessed To Be Best Aaron Moses1 Susan Juroe $0.00
Ice Maan Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro2 Carla Perri $0.00
Best Lopin Legend Mike J Hachtel3 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
Im Slow Blue Daniel James Desmond4 Mark Owen $0.00
Daddysgoodinvestments Laura Spell5 Jill Stenroos $0.00
Ridealized Scott Weiss6 Stephanie Mohindra $0.00
Im Really Sensational Rylee Morgan7 Jessie Stegmeier $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

All Age Non Pro Western Horsemanship

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Kiss My Candied Asset Alexa Grace Hattan1 Alexa Grace Hattan $0.00
Definitely All That Megan Seehafer2 Megan Seehafer $0.00
Ay Bay Bay Brenda McCarthy3 Brenda McCarthy $0.00
Sensational Sangria Cheslea M Peters4 Cheslea M Peters $0.00
LL Cool N Lazy Sarah Bankord5 Sarah Bankord $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

All Age Non Pro Showmanship At Halter

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Sweet Lazy Sensations Pamela J Switzer1 Pamela J Switzer $0.00
Definitely All That Megan Seehafer2 Megan Seehafer $0.00
Kiss My Candied Asset Alexa Grace Hattan3 Alexa Grace Hattan $0.00
LL Cool N Lazy Sarah Bankord4 Sarah Bankord $0.00
Sensational Sangria Cheslea M Peters5 Cheslea M Peters $0.00
Oh Whata Ride Michelle Johnston6 Michelle Johnston $0.00

Â© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Maturity Non Pro Western Pleasure

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Zensational Marylyn Caliendo1 MC's Dragon Ranch LLC $0.00
I Aint In No Hurry Cody Caliendo2 MC's Dragon Ranch LLC $0.00
KM Slot Machine Libby Trucco3 Libby Trucco $0.00
Elicious Erin Bradshaw4 Terry Bradshaw $0.00
Refleet Chase Hanson5 Chase Hanson $0.00
Scene Your Daddy Tim Snapp6 Tim and Cindy Snapp $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Maturity Open Western Pleasure

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

I Aint In No Hurry Sara B Simons1 MC's Dragon Ranch LLC $0.00
Rip Roarin Good/Rip Roaring GoodMike J Hachtel2 Cheryl Hayward $0.00
Zensational Alicia Carroll3 MC's Dragon Ranch LLC $0.00
Refleet Katherine Crowe4 Chase Hanson $0.00
KM Slot Machine Blake Britton5 Libby Trucco $0.00
Scene Your Daddy Robert D Fowler6 Tim and Cindy Snapp $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Yearling In Hand Open Trail

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Vscountrygirl Atheart Brian Isbell1 Carol Timke $0.00
TF Real Sweet Invite Nicole Gauthier2 Caroline Tester $0.00
Fancy N Fabulous John Zeldenthuis3 Sandee Shock $0.00
This Smore Is Toasted Amber J Duckett4 Dallas McGee $0.00
A Sensational Luvah DeDe Baxley Lanoue5 Michele Mertz-Terry $0.00
Willy Has Swagger Laurie E Peterson6 Laurie E Peterson $0.00

Â© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three & Over Maiden Horse Open Western Pleasure

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Obsessed To Be Best Aaron Moses1 Susan Juroe $0.00
Ice Maan Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro2 Carla Perri $0.00
Im Slow Blue Daniel James Desmond3 Mark Owen $0.00
Ridealized Scott Weiss4 Stephanie Mohindra $0.00
Im Really Sensational Rylee Morgan5 Jessie Stegmeier $0.00
Vital Sign Required/Vital Signed RequiredPat P Trebesch6 Pat P Trebesch $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Maiden Open Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Ima Lopin Sensation Rylee Morgan1 Rylee Morgan $0.00
Shez Up To Code Keith L Miller2 Debra E Olschansky $0.00
Watch What I Got Morgan Ilic3 Becky Cummings $0.00
XXX Factor Katherine Crowe4 Jessica Ann Kopp $0.00
Only On Company Time Morgan Miller5 Morgan Miller $0.00
Promo Code Laura Spell6 Taylor P Kokemiller $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Novice Horse Novice Rider Open Western Pleasure

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Obsessed To Be Best Katherine Crowe1 Susan Juroe $0.00
Would He Be The Best Julie A Schmidt2 Catherine E Stevens $0.00
Moonlite Mistmachine Joseph Edgar Brewer IV3 Joseph Edgar Brewer IV $0.00
Under Cover Luvuh Justin Britton4 Kimberly A Begemann $0.00
Vital Sign Required/Vital Signed RequiredPat P Trebesch5 Pat P Trebesch $0.00

Â© National Snaffle Bit Association 
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Stop For A Kiss Jana Leigh Simons1 Jana Leigh Simons $0.00
Love Without Limits Bree Cooke2 Kristine Wynne $0.00
Big City High Rise Christi Christensen3 Christi Christensen $0.00
Side Piece Meaghan L DePalma4 Keith L Miller $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

XXX Factor Katelyn Bonte1 Jessica Ann Kopp $0.00
Only On Company Time Morgan Miller2 Morgan Miller $0.00
Watch What I Got Becky Cummings3 Becky Cummings $0.00
Promo Code Taylor P Kokemiller4 Taylor P Kokemiller $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Color Three Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Made Me Famous Megan Ryden1 Cathy Ryden $0.00
Made For Trouble Taylor P Kokemiller2 Heidi S Kokemiller $0.00
Moonlite Mistmachine Joseph Edgar Brewer IV3 Joseph Edgar Brewer IV $0.00
Daddys Only Diva Ashley Smith4 Rockin Bar S LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Color Three Year Old Open Trail

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Shez Up To Code Jesse Jones1 Debra E Olschansky $0.00
Would He Be The Best Julie A Schmidt2 Catherine E Stevens $0.00
VS Shes My Alibi Cooper T Evans3 Cooper T Evans $0.00
She Blue Them Away Dale Sullens4 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00

Â© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Open Trail

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Shez Up To Code Jesse Jones1 Debra E Olschansky $0.00
She Blue Them Away Dale Sullens2 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00
Simply A Goodride Caitlin M Raysser3 Jana A White $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Im Slow Blue Mark Owen1 Mark Owen $0.00
Vital Sign Required/Vital Signed RequiredPat P Trebesch2 Pat P Trebesch $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

All Age Non Pro Hunt Seat Equitation

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Definitely All That Megan Seehafer1 Megan Seehafer $0.00
LL Cool N Lazy Sarah Bankord2 Sarah Bankord $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Color Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Best Ingredient Jeffrey Gibbs1 Joyce Sue Conklin $0.00
Too Sleepy For Simon Dale Sullens2 Kimberly A Evers $0.00

Â© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Best Ingredient Colten L Andrews1 Joyce Sue Conklin $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Non Pro Trail

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

She Blue Them Away Robert J Herman1 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Four/Five Year Old Non Pro Trail

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 20222022 APHA World Championship Show APHA (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Sweet Lazy Sensations Pamela J Switzer1 Pamela J Switzer $0.00

Â© National Snaffle Bit Association 
www.nsba.com


